ARMOUR UP YOUR GEAR, TO PROTECT FROM WEAR & TEAR WITH
OUR LARGE RANGE OF WEAR PROTECTION PRODUCTS
BUCKET & BLADE
PROTECTION
2
Section
Headings
Here

Get a fully hammerless
wear package on your
Bucket today!
9
Section
Headings
Here
 P: 0800 654 323         E: sales@west-trak.co.nz       W: www.west-trak.co.nz
MTG PROMET SIDE PROTECTORS
Bucket
& Blade
Protection
A RANGE OF MTG PROMET PROTECTORS ARE AVAILABLE TO SUIT ALL SIZES OF
 EXCAVATOR & LOADER BUCKETS WITH 30-90MM SIDE WALL THICKNESS
Part No Item A B C D E F G Kg
4MY30U480 Side Protector 480 34 85 250 - - - 15
4MY40U480 Side Protector 480 42 85 250 - - - 15
4MY50U600 Side Protector 600 53 112 250 - - - 30
4MY60U600 Side Protector 600 63 115 250 - - - 39
2MY30/40UP Pin - - - - 78 24 - -
2MY50/60UP Pin - - - - 103 24 - -
2MY30/60UR Retainer - - - - - - 46 -
1MY30/60UWB Weld-on Base - - - - - - - -

7.)	 Fit Protector onto the Bucket side, insert both
	 pins and turn clockwise until they stop
	 Ready to go!
12
Section
Headings
Here
 P: 0800 654 323         E: sales@west-trak.co.nz       W: www.west-trak.co.nz
MTG PROMET SIDE PROTECTORS
Bucket
& Blade
Protection
HEAVY DUTY, MTG PIN-ON SIDE PROTECTORS FOR LARGE MINING BUCKETS, WITH
MAXIMUM WEAR PROTECTION & SAFETY WITH HAMMERLESS PIN TECHNOLOGY
Part No Item A B C D E F G Kg
4MY90U626X Side Protector 340 626 189 91 - - - 130
2MY90UPX Pin - - - - 177 44 - -
2MY90/140URX Retainer - - - - - - 80 -
1MY90UWBX Weld-on Base - - - - - - - -
3MT12-34 Twist Tool

Weld-on Base
Twist Tool
20
Section
Headings
Here
 P: 0800 654 323         E: sales@west-trak.co.nz       W: www.west-trak.co.nz
MTG PROMET LIP PROTECTORS
Bucket
& Blade
Protection
All measurements in millimetres
CENTRE (CTR) LEFT HAND (LH) RIGHT HAND (RH)
Lip Size Part No. Type A B C D H F KG
70mm
4MXL70C450-A CTR 72 450 498 151 198 30 99
4MXL70L450-10A LH 72 450 498 151 198 30 99
4MXL70R450-10A RH 72 450 498 151 198 30 99
80mm
4MX80C235-A CTR 82 235 484 120 177 30 46
4MX80L235-14A LH 82 235 484 120 177 30 46
4MX80R235-14A RH 82 235 484 120 177 30 46
4MX80C300-A CTR 82 300 484 120 177 30 53
4MX80L300-14A LH 82 300 484 120 177 30 53
4MX80R300-14A RH 82 300 484 120 177 30 53
90mm
4MX90C320-A CTR 92 320 494 125 188 30 58
4MX90L320-14A LH 92 320 494 125 188 30 58
4MX90R320-14A RH 92 320 494 125 188 30 58
100mm
4MX100C290-A CTR 102 290 568 135 222 30 85
4MX100L290-15A LH 102 290 568 135 222 30 85
4MX100R290-15A RH 102 290 568 135 222 30 85
4MX100C410-A CTR 102 410 568 135 222 30 104
4MX100L410-15A LH 102 410 568 135 222 30 104
4MX100R410-15A RH 102 410 568 135 222 30 104
120mm
4MX120C410-A CTR 122 410 618 157 251 30 128
4MX120L410-15A LH 122 410 618 157 251 30 128
4MX120R410-15A RH 122 410 618 157 251 30 128
4MX120C440-A CTR 122 440 618 157 251 30 133
4MX120L440-11A LH 122 440 618 157 251 30 133
4MX120R440-11A RH 122 440 618 157 251 30 133
140mm
4MX140C465-A CTR 142 465 701 175 270 30 181
4MX140L465-11A LH 142 465 701 175 270 30 181
4MX140R465-11A RH 142 465 701 175 270 30 181
21
Section
Headings
Here